FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Page No

00001

CATE DESCRIPTION

GORY

00 RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS
31 BODIES CORPORATE

32 CLEARING MEMBERS

40 PROMOTER

67 NATIONALISED BANKS

98 HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

NO. OF
SHARES

902765
130006
6224
1751110
75000
60030

% OF
CAPITAL

NO. OF
HOLDERS

o

o

OF

HOLDRES



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY

IN300214-17823920
IN300214-17822120
IN300214-17277869
IN300812-10488097
PRF002
IN300020-11733571
PRF018

PRFO004

PREOQ7

PRF006

PRFO01

PRFO17

PRF014

PRF003
1204840000166355
1204840000166224
1204840000166336
1204840000256219
1204840000233201
IN300020-10294236
PRF005

PRFO12

PRFO013

PRFO15

PRF019

PRFE020
IN300020-10960217
IN303028-54015862
IN302461-10371129
000284

PRFO16

PRFO11

PRF023
IN303028-52009530
PRF008

PRF009

PRFO010

PRF025

PRF026
IN300020-10182739
IN300513-21977789
P0000156
1202900000027179
PRF029
1203440000000069
IN300214-17847107
1301540000245401
IN301549-53184031
IN301549-53171985
PRF024

DAULAT NARIMAN MEDHORA
NARIMAN BAMANSHA MEDHORA
FREDUN NARIMAN MEDHORA
BANK OF INDIA

INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LTD
SUDHABEN MANHARLAL DOSHI
SS SEEMA

KR KARTHIKEYAN

A GOTHAMCHAND

AUTOLEC INTERNATIONAL P LTD
F.L.DADABHOY

C.SARAVANAN

VARDHMAN KOTHARI

SOMA MUKHERJEE

GUNAVANTH KUMAR HUF
GUNAVANTHKUMAR G VAID

G PRAKASH CHAND BAID HUF
P ANITHA

GOTHAMCHAND A HUF

SURIN C SHAH

U HEMALATHA

NEHA TAPADIA

KIRTI BARDIA

MANJU BANSAL

BAL KRISHAN PODDAR
KUSUM PODDAR

MIHIR SHAH

TAPATI BHASKAR MEHTA
MADHUBALA P TRIVEDI

TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD
MANJU GUPTA

ISEF SECURITIES LTD
HEMANG DINESH SHAH
SMRUTI MUKESH SHROFF
YOGESH SHAH

RAJESH SHAH

RAJNIKANT SHAH

AMIT GUNCHANDRA MEHTA
ARIJIT MUKHERJEE

HIRA SHAH

HEMANG M PATEL

PHIROZ ECHAPORIA

PRADEEP HARILAL MEHTA
AJAYA SHARMA

ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT.

VIPUL KACHARABHAI PATEL
JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH
JYOTSNA JAGDISH SHAH
JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH
S.MALINI

Page No 00002
30-12-2017
SHARES %CAPITAL
1321310 45.17
342100 11.70
87700 3.00
75000 2.56
67000 2.29
62000 2.12
60000 2.05
40000 1.37
40000 1.37
35000 1.20
30000 1.03
27000 0.92
25000 0.85
23000 0.79
20020 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
17000 0.58
17000 0.58
16000 0.55
15964 0.55
15400 0.53
15000 0.51
15000 0.51
13000 0.44
10000 0.34
10000 0.34
10000 0.34
10000 0.34
10000 0.34
10000 0.34
10000 0.34
9990 0.34
9890 0.34
7600 0.26
7000 0.24
6667 0.23
6223 0.21
5500 0.19
5000 0.17
5000 0.17
5000 0.17
5000 0.17



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY

IN300020-11733571
PRF018

PRF004

PRF0O07

PRFO01

PRFO17

PRF014

PRF003
1204840000166224
1204840000256219
IN300020-10294236
PRF005

PRFO012

PRFO013

PRFO15

PRFO019

PRF020
IN300020-10960217
IN303028-54015862
IN302461-10371129
PRFO16

PRF023
IN303028-52009530
PRF008

PRF009

PRFO010

PRF025

PRF026
IN300020-10182739
IN300513-21977789
P0000156
1202900000027179
PRF029
IN300214-17847107
1301540000245401
IN301549-53184031
IN301549-53171985
PRF024
IN301151-27865544
IN302461-10371571
IN303116-11014818
PRF022

SUDHABEN MANHARLAL DOSHI
SS SEEMA

KR KARTHIKEYAN

A GOTHAMCHAND
F.L.DADABHOY
C.SARAVANAN

VARDHMAN KOTHART

SOMA MUKHERJEE
GUNAVANTHKUMAR G VAID
P ANITHA .

SURIN C SHAH

U HEMALATHA

NEHA TAPADIA

KIRTI BARDIA

MANJU BANSAL

BAL KRISHAN PODDAR
KUSUM PODDAR

MIHIR SHAH

TAPATI BHASKAR MEHTA
MADHUBALA P TRIVEDI
MANJU GUPTA

HEMANG DINESH SHAH
SMRUTI MUKESH SHROFF
YOGESH SHAH

RAJESH SHAH

RAJNIKANT SHAH

AMIT GUNCHANDRA MEHTA
ARIJIT MUKHERJEE

HIRA SHAH

HEMANG M PATEL

PHIROZ ECHAPORIA
PRADEEP HARILAL MEHTA
AJAYA SHARMA

VIPUL KACHARABHAI PATEL
JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH
JYOTSNA JAGDISH SHAH
JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH
S.MALINI

SUNIL GUNVANTLAL SHAH
PARESH AMRUTLAL TRIVEDI
VIMLA MADANLAL CHHAJER
KRISHNAMOORTHY VISHWANATH

2702364 92.38
Page No 00003
30-12-2017
SHARES %CAPITAL
62000 2.12
60000 2.05
40000 1.37
40000 1.37
30000 1.03
27000 0.92
25000 0.85
23000 0.79
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
20000 0.68
17000 0.58
17000 0.58
16000 0.55
15964 0.55
15400 0.53
15000 0.51
10000 0.34
10000 0.34
10000 0.34
10000 0.34
10000 0.34
10000 0.34
10000 0.34
9990 0.34
9890 0.34
7600 0.26
7000 0.24
6667 0.23
5500 0.19
5000 0.17
5000 0.17
5000 0.17
5000 0.17
4500 0.15
4500 0.15
3500 0.12
3400 0.12



PRE027
PRF028
IN302461-10454960
000367
IN300476-10469925
IN301485-10789980
000016
000145

ALPESH RAJESH MODI

SRIDEVI . D

RAJNI KANTILAL SANGHVI
PANSY DINSHAW MEHTA
HARSHA SHAH

HETALBEN ALPESHKUMAR PATEL
CYPRIAN AFONSO

SAMIR SHAH

FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

PRF002
PRF006
000284
PRFO11
IN301477-10000096

INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LTD

AUTOLEC INTERNATIONAL P LTD

TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD

ISEF SECURITIES LTD
BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD

3334 0.11
3334 0.11
3175 0.11
3000 0.10
3000 0.10
3000 0.10
2700 0.09
2500 0.09
719954 24.61
Page No 00004
30-12-2017
SHARES $%$CAPITAL
67000 2.29
35000 1.20
15000 0.51
13000 0.44
6 0.00
130006 4.44



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD Page No : 00005

LIST OF CLEARING MEMBERS 30-12-2017
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES %CAPITAL
1203440000000069 ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT. 6223 0.21
1100001000014751 ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT L 1 0.00



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD Page No : 00006

LIST OF PROMOTER 30-12-2017
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES %CAPITAL
IN300214-17823920 DAULAT NARIMAN MEDHORA 1321310 45.17
IN300214-17822120 NARIMAN BAMANSHA MEDHORA 342100 11.70
IN300214-17277869 FREDUN NARIMAN MEDHORA 87700 3.00



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF NATIONALISED BANKS

IN300812-10488097 BANK OF INDIA

Page No : 00007
30-12-2017

SHARES %CAPITAL



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

1204840000166355 GUNAVANTH KUMAR HUF
1204840000166336 G PRAKASH CHAND BAID HUF

Page No : 00008
30-12-2017

SHARES %CAPITAL



1204840000233201 GOTHAMCHAND A HUF . . 20000 0.68
1202350000069591 GUNCHANDRA CHUNILAL MEHTA (HUF) . 10 0.00



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS

Page No

00009
30-12-2017

SHARE HOLDING OF
NOMINAL VALUE OF

20,001
30,001
40,001

50,001

30,000
40,000
50,000

1,00,000

1,00,001 AND ABOVE

645120

893170

289990

142000

167430

290000

1228700

25594940

0.99

0.49

0.57

0.99

4.20

NUMBER % TO
TOTAL

372 68.13
96 17.58
16 2.93
5 0.92

5 0.92

6 1.10
14 2.56
32 5.86
546 100.00



